Distribution Payout

Distribution: 2021/11/04 - 10th

Added: 11/04/2021 (allenme)

Birmingham Jefferson Convention Complex pad:Yy $1,509,057.69
Lodging A76006.10.0.0000.00.00 $221,378.89
Lodging A76006.10.0.0000.00.00 $670,845.10
Rental A76006.31.0.0000.00.00 $218,399.99
Sales Tax A76006.30.0.0000.00.00 $100,000.00
Special Alcoholic Beverage A76006.36.0.0000.00.00 $266,070.61
Tobacco A76006.09.0.0000.00.00 $32,363.10
Birmingham Jefferson County Transit Authority Pad:Yy $177,203.42
Beer A76005.02.0.0000.00.00 $177,203.42
BIRMINGPORT FIRE DISTRICT Paj¢:N $0.00
Beer A76081.02.0.0000.00.00 $0.00
City of Adamsville pad:Yy $10,507.35
Beer A76010.02.0.0000.00.00 $2,027.13
Business License A76010.15.0.0000.00.00 $29.42
State Gasoline 4c¢ A76010.20.0.0000.00.00 $2,561.76
State Gasoline 5c A76010.21.0.0000.00.00 $1,265.25
State Gasoline 7c A76010.22.0.0000.00.00 $4,428.36
Tobacco A76010.09.0.0000.00.00 $195.43
City of Bessemer Paid:Y $67,176.62
Beer A76012.02.0.0000.00.00 $15,687.64
Business License A76012.15.0.0000.00.00 $178.65
State Gasoline 4c¢ A76012.20.0.0000.00.00 $15,554.11
State Gasoline 5¢ A76012.21.0.0000.00.00 $7,682.15
State Gasoline 7¢ A76012.22.0.0000.00.00 $26,887.47
Tobacco A76012.09.0.0000.00.00 $1,186.60
City of Birmingham pad:Yy $479,392.68
Beer A76013.02.0.0000.00.00 $84,431.91
Business License A76013.15.0.0000.00.00 $1,370.42
State Gasoline 4c¢ A76013.20.0.0000.00.00 $119,312.16
State Gasoline 5¢ A76013.21.0.0000.00.00 $58,928.06
State Gasoline 7¢ A76013.22.0.0000.00.00 $206,247.95
Tobacco A76013.09.0.0000.00.00 $9,102.18
City of Brighton Paid:Y $6,843.99
Beer A76014.02.0.0000.00.00 $1,321.14
Business License A76014.15.0.0000.00.00 $19.17
State Gasoline 4c A76014.20.0.000 $1,668.37
State Gasoline 5¢ A76014.21.0.0000.00.00 $824.01
State Gasoline 7c¢ A76014.22.0.0000.00.00 $2,884.02
Tobacco A76014.09.0.0000.00.00 $127.28
City of Center Point pad:y $34,914.21
Beer A76045.02.0.0000.00.00 $3,181.81
Business License A76045.15.0.0000.00.00 $110.09
State Gasoline 4c¢ A76045.20.0.0000.00.00 $9,585.92
State Gasoline 5¢ A76045.21.0.0000.00.00 $4,734.47
State Gasoline 7¢ A76045.22.0.0000.00.00 $16,570.62
Tobacco A76045.09.0.0000.00.00 $731.30
CityofCy Paid:Y $20,106.78
Beer A76044.02.0.0000.00.00 $1,901.11
Business License A76044.15.0.0000.00.00 $63.17
State Gasoline 4c¢ A76044.20.0.0000.00.00 $5,499.68
State Gasoline 5¢ A76044.21.0.0000.00.00 $2,716.28
State Gasoline 7¢ A76044.22.0.0000.00.00 $9,506.98
Tobacco A76044.09.0.0000.00.00 $419.56
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Distribution Payout

Distribution: 2021/11/04 - 10th Added: 11/04/2021 (allenme)
. CityofFaifield  pagY  $2382059
Beer A76018.02.0.0000.00.00 $2,972.58
Business License A76018.15.0.0000.00.00 $72.33
State Gasoline 4c¢ A76018.20.0.0000.00.00 $6,297.90
State Gasoline 5¢ A76018.21.0.0000.00.00 $3,110.52
State Gasoline 7¢ A76018.22.0.0000.00.00 $10,886.80
Tobacco A76018.09.0.0000.00.00 $480.46
City of Fultondate Paid:Y $19,071.99
Beer A76019.02.0.0000.00.00 $3,356.75
Business License A76019.15.0.0000.00.00 $54.52
State Gasoline 4c A76019.20.0.0000.00.00 $4,747.36
State Gasoline 5¢ A76019.21.0.0000.00.00 $2,344.71
State Gasoline 7c A76019.22.0.0000.00.00 $8,206.48
Tobacco A76019.09.0.0000.00.00 $362.17
City of Gardendae =~ Pad:Yy $31,405.06
Beer A76020.02.0.0000.00.00 $5,351.15
Business License A76020.15.0.0000.00.00 $90.39
State Gasoline 4c¢ A76020.20.0.0000.00.00 $7,870.53
State Gasoline 5¢ A76020.21.0.0000.00.00 $3,887.24
State Gasoline 7¢ A76020.22.0.0000.00.00 $13,605.32
Tobacco A76020.09.0.0000.00.00 $600.43
City of Graysville pad:Yy $4,761.69
Beer A76021.02.0.0000.00.00 $701.61
Business License A76021.15.0.0000.00.00 $14.09
State Gasoline 4c¢ A76021.20.0.0000.00.00 $1,226.49
State Gasoline 5¢ A76021.21.0.0000.00.00 $605.76
State Gasoline 7¢ A76021.22.0.0000.00.00 $2,120.17
Tobacco A76021.09.0.0000.00.00 $93.57
City of Helepa Paid:Y $4,523.66
Beer A76043.02.0.0000.00.00 $351.06
Business License A76043.15.0.0000.00.00 $14.47
State Gasoline 4c¢ A76043.20.0.0000.00.00 $1,260.49
State Gasoline 5¢ A76043.21.0.0000.00.00 $622.55
State Gasoline 7¢ A76043.22.0.0000.00.00 $2,178.93
Tobacco A76043.09.0.0000.00.00 $96.16
City of Homewood Paid:Y $56,648.09
Beer A76022.02.0.0000.00.00 $9,451.73
Business License A76022.15.0.0000.00.00 $163.75
State Gasoline 4c A76022.20.0.0000.00.00 $14,257.37
State Gasoline 5¢ A76022.21.0.0000.00.00 $7,041.69
State Gasoline 7c A76022.22.0.0000.00.00 $24,645.87
Tobacco A76022.09.0.0000.00.00 $1,087.68
City of Hoover Pad:Y $130,554.40
Beer A76023.02.0.0000.00.00 $20,694.00
Business License A76023.15.0.0000.00.00 $381.17
State Gasoline 4c¢ A76023.20.0.0000.00.00 $33,187.31
State Gasoline 5¢ A76023.21.0.0000.00.00 $16,391.15
State Gasoline 7¢ A76023.22.0.0000.00.00 $57,368.95
Tobacco A76023.09.0.0000.00.00 $2,531.82
City of Hueytown ... Paid:Y $35,445.13
Beer A76024.02.0.0000.00.00 $5,242.99
Business License A76024.15.0.0000.00.00 $104.79
State Gasoline 4c¢ A76024.20.0.0000.00.00 $9,123.65
State Gasoline 5¢ A76024.21.0.0000.00.00 $4,506.15
State Gasoline 7¢ A76024.22.0.0000.00.00 $15,771.52
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Distribution Payout

Distribution: 2021/11/04 - 10th

Added: 11/04/2021 (allenme)

City of Hueytown
Tobacco

City of Irondale
Beer

Business License
State Gasoline 4c
State Gasoline 5¢
State Gasoline 7¢

Tobacco

City of Kimberly
Beer

Business License
State Gasoline 4c¢
State Gasoline 5¢
State Gasoline 7¢

Tobacco

City of Leeds
Beer

Business License
State Gasoline 4c¢
State Gasoline 5¢
State Gasoline 7c¢

Tobacco

City of Lipscomb
Beer

Business License
State Gasoline 4c
State Gasoline 5¢
State Gasoline 7¢

Tobacco

City of Midfield
Beer

Business License
State Gasoline 4c
State Gasoline 5¢
State Gasoline 7¢

Tobacco

City of Mountain Brook
Beer

Business License
State Gasoline 4c¢
State Gasoline 5¢
State Gasoline 7¢

Tobacco

City of Pinson
Beer

Business License
State Gasoline 4c¢
State Gasoline 5¢
State Gasoline 7c¢

Tobacco

City of Pleasant Grove
Beer

Business License

08/02/2022 10:50 am

A76025.02.0.0000.00.00
A76025.15.0.0000.00.00
A76025.20.0.0000.00.00
A76025.21.0.0000.00.00
A76025.22.0.0000.00.00
A76025.09.0.0000.00.00

A76026.02.0.0000.00.00
A76026.15.0.0000.00.00
A76026.20.0.0000.00.00
A76026.21.0.0000.00.00
A76026.22.0.0000.00.00
A76026.09.0.0000.00.00

A76027.02.0.0000.00.00
A76027.15.0.0000.00.00
A76027.20.0.0000.00.00
A76027.21.0.0000.00.00
A76027.22.0.0000.00.00
A76027.09.0.0000.00.00

A76028.02.0.0000.00.00
A76028.15.0.0000.00.00
A76028.20.0.0000.00.00
A76028.21.0.0000.00.00
A76028.22.0.0000.00.00
A76028.09.0.0000.00.00

A76030.02.0.0000.00.00
A76030.15.0.0000.00.00
A76030.20.0.0000.00.00
A76030.21.0.0000.00.00
A76030.22.0.0000.00.00
A76030.09.0.0000.00.00

A76032.02.0.0000.00.00
A76032.15.0.0000.00.00
A76032.20.0.0000.00.00
A76032.21.0.0000.00.00
A76032.22.0.0000.00.00
A76032.09.0.0000.00.00

A76048.02.0.0000.00.00
A76048.15.0.0000.00.00
A76048.20.0.0000.00.00
A76048.21.0.0000.00.00
A76048.22.0.0000.00.00
A76048.09.0.0000.00.00

A76035.02.0.0000.00.00
A76035.15.0.0000.00.00

Jefferson County Department of Revenue

$3,285.93
$80.35
$6,995.84
$3,455.23
$12,093.29
$533.70

$474.53
$17.64
$1,535.81
$758.53
$2,654.86
$117.17

$4,544 .55
$63.82
$5,556.90
$2,744.54
$9,605.89
$423.93

$348.73
$14.38
$1,251.99
$618.35
$2,164.24
$95.51

$2,071.40
$34.91
$3,039.33
$1,501.12
$5,253.91
$231.87

$4,885.41
$132.82
$11,564.18
$5,711.53
$19,990.31
$882.22

$3,986.67
$46.60
$4,057.91
$2,004.20
$7,014.68
$309.57

$2,226.67
$65.78
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Distribution Payout

Distribution: 2021/11/04 - 10th

Added: 11/04/2021 (allenme)

City of Pleasant Grove Paid:Y $21,186.22
State Gasoline 4c A76035.20.0.0000.00.00 $5,727.42
State Gasoline 5¢ A76035.21.0.0000.00.00 $2,828.76
State Gasoline 7c¢ A76035.22.0.0000.00.00 $9,900.65
Tobacco A76035.09.0.0000.00.00 $436.94
city of Sumiton ... Paid:Y $32.54
Beer A76047.02.0.0000.00.00 $2.54
Business License A76047.15.0.0000.00.00 $0.10
State Gasoline 4c¢ A76047.20.0.0000.00.00 $9.06
State Gasoline 5c A76047.21.0.0000.00.00 $4.48
State Gasoline 7c A76047.22.0.0000.00.00 $15.67
Tobacco A76047.09.0.0000.00.00 $0.69
city of Tarrant ... Pad:Yy $14,543.88
Beer A76037.02.0.0000.00.00 $2,547.41
Business License A76037.15.0.0000.00.00 $41.62
State Gasoline 4c¢ A76037.20.0.0000.00.00 $3,623.97
State Gasoline 5¢ A76037.21.0.0000.00.00 $1,789.87
State Gasoline 7¢ A76037.22.0.0000.00.00 $6,264.54
Tobacco A76037.09.0.0000.00.00 $276.47
City of Trussvile pad:Yy $45,628.61
Beer A76039.02.0.0000.00.00 $9,153.49
Business License A76039.15.0.0000.00.00 $126.56
State Gasoline 4c¢ A76039.20.0.0000.00.00 $11,018.63
State Gasoline 5¢ A76039.21.0.0000.00.00 $5,442.08
State Gasoline 7¢ A76039.22.0.0000.00.00 $19,047.25
Tobacco A76039.09.0.0000.00.00 $840.60
City of Vestavianils ... pad:Yy $73,329.61
Beer A76040.02.0.0000.00.00 $9,532.85
Business License A76040.15.0.0000.00.00 $221.35
State Gasoline 4c A76040.20.0.0000.00.00 $19,272.12
State Gasoline 5¢ A76040.21.0.0000.00.00 $9,518.46
State Gasoline 7c¢ A76040.22.0.0000.00.00 $33,314.58
Tobacco A76040.09.0.0000.00.00 $1,470.25
City of warrior pad:Yy $9,184.57
Beer A76041.02.0.0000.00.00 $3,228.53
Business License A76041.15.0.0000.00.00 $20.66
State Gasoline 4c¢ A76041.20.0.0000.00.00 $1,799.24
State Gasoline 5c A76041.21.0.0000.00.00 $888.64
State Gasoline 7c A76041.22.0.0000.00.00 $3,110.24
Tobacco A76041.09.0.0000.00.00 $137.26
CONCORD FIRE DISTRICT pai:N $0.00
Beer A76072.02.0.0000.00.00 $0.00
Custodian of Public School Funds ... pad:Yy $57,886.49
Beer A76100.02.0.0000.00.00 $57,886.49
Education Escrow Account Pad:N $0.00
Education A76300.60.0.0000.00.00 $0.00
FORESTDALE FIRE DISTRICT Paj:N $0.00
Beer A76073.02.0.0000.00.00 $0.00
Greater Birmingham Convention and Visitors Bureau @~ Pad:Yy $666,372.81
Lodging A76004.10.0.0000.00.00 $666,372.81
Jefferson County Default Paid: N $2.34
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Distribution Payout

Distribution: 2021/11/04 - 10th Added: 11/04/2021 (allenme)
 Jefferson County Default ~~~~~_ Pa&N 234
Business License A00000.00.0.0000.00.00 $2.34
Jefferson County Health Department Pad:Yy $2,105,539.48
Business License A76002.16.1.0000.00.00 $0.00

Sales Tax A76002.30.0.0000.00.00 $2,105,539.48
Jefferson County Special Revenue TaxAcet pad:Yy $10,090,536.16
Special Revenue A76601.80.0.0000.00.00 $10,090,536.16
MCCALLA AREA FIRE DISTRICT Pajg:tN $0.00
Beer A76082.02.0.0000.00.00 $0.00

Mike Miles, Jefferson County Treasurer pad:Yy $4,675,558.00
Sales Tax A76001.30.0.0000.00.00 $4,675,558.00

Mike Miles, Jefferson County Treasurer pad:Yy $4,025,798.79
Alcoholic Beverage Tax A76001.01.7.0000.00.00 $10,735.20

Beer A76001.02.0.0000.00.00 $86,829.57

Beer A76001.02.0.0000.00.00 $0.00
Lodging A76001.10.0.0000.00.00 $6,708.45

Sales Tax A76001.30.0.6001.00.00 $3,557,270.79

State Gasoline 7c¢ A76001.22.0.0000.00.00 $96,354.10

State Gasoline 7c A76001.22.0.0000.00.00 $105,951.69

State Misc A76001.23.0.0000.00.00 $14,866.08

State Misc A76001.24.0.0000.00.00 $10,414.64

State Misc A76001.25.0.0000.00.00 $55,478.26

State Misc A76001.26.0.0000.00.00 $71,117.16
Tobacco A76001.09.0.0000.00.00 $7,927.33
Tobacco A76001.09.0.0000.00.00 $0.00

Wine A76001.03.0.0000.00.00 $2,145.52

Mike Miles, Jefferson County Treasurer pad:y $526,024.60
Alcoholic Beverage Tax A76001.01.0.0000.00.00 $526,024.60

Mike Miles, Jefferson County Treasurer Paid:Y $4,370,326.33
Beer A76001.02.7.0000.00.00 $4,725.45
Business License A76001.12.0.0000.00.00 $259,242.62
Business License A76001.15.7.0000.00.00 $0.00
Business License A76001.12.7.0000.00.00 $27,637.14
Business License A76001.17.0.0000.00.00 $1,195,334.90
Business License A76001.18.3.0000.00.00 $17,683.25
Business License A76001.13.0.0000.00.00 $0.00
Business License A76001.15.0.0000.00.00 $390.78
Business License A76001.13.0.0000.00.00 $2,906.50
Business License A76001.13.7.0000.00.00 $2,158.84
Education A76001.60.7.0000.00.00 $0.00

Excise A76001.27.0.0000.00.00 $3,573.36
Jefferson County Bridge Public Building Fund (.22) A76001.99.9.0103.04.00 $13,483.49
Jefferson County Bridge Public Building Fund (.29) A76001.99.9.0103.02.00 $17,771.69
Jefferson County General Fund (.56) A76001.99.9.0103.01.00 $35,034.32
Jefferson County General Road Fund (.21) A76001.99.9.0103.03.00 $12,870.29
Jefferson County Sanitary Fund (.07) A76001.99.9.0103.05.00 $4,292.88
Jefferson County Treasurer A76001.97.9.0000.00.00 $960.00
Jefferson County Treasurer A76001.00.9.0000.00.00 $13.00
Jefferson County Treasurer A76001.00.9.0000.00.00 $7,512.50

Over Short A76001.00.9.0000.00.00 $10.71

Sales Tax A76001.30.7.0000.00.00 $162,416.66

Special Revenue A76001.80.7.0000.00.00 $420,439.00

SSUT A76001.35.0.0000.00.00 $1,222,037.69

State Gas 10c: Treasurer for the County Rebuild Alabar  A76001.28.0.0000.00.00 $495,639.02

State Gasoline 4c¢ A76001.20.0.0000.00.00 $55,739.79
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Distribution Payout

Distribution: 2021/11/04 - 10th

Added: 11/04/2021 (allenme)

Mike Miles, Jefferson County Treasurer

State Gasoline 4c
State Gasoline 5¢
State Gasoline 5¢
State Gasoline 7¢
Television
Tobacco

Tobacco: Jefferson County Treasurer

A76001.20.0.0000.00.00
A76001.21.0.0000.00.00
A76001.21.0.0000.00.00
A76001.22.7.0000.00.00
A76001.08.0.0000.00.00
A76001.09.7.0000.00.00
A76001.66.0.0000.00.00

$61,291.89
$27,529.78
$30,271.95
$0.00
$261,141.23
$1,307.60
$26,910.00

State of Alabama Department of Revenue

Business License
Business License

A76056.13.0.0000.00.00
A76056.12.0.0000.00.00

$0.00

Town of Argo

Beer

Business License
State Gasoline 4c¢
State Gasoline 5¢
State Gasoline 7c
Tobacco

A76011.02.0.0000.00.00
A76011.15.0.0000.00.00
A76011.20.0.0000.00.00
A76011.21.0.0000.00.00
A76011.22.0.0000.00.00
A76011.09.0.0000.00.00

$321.80
$0.39
$34.56
$17.07
$59.74
$2.64

Town of Brookside

Beer

Business License
State Gasoline 4c
State Gasoline 5¢
State Gasoline 7c¢
Tobacco

A76015.02.0.0000.00.00
A76015.15.0.0000.00.00
A76015.20.0.0000.00.00
A76015.21.0.0000.00.00
A76015.22.0.0000.00.00
A76015.09.0.0000.00.00

$256.65
$8.86
$772.15
$381.37
$1,334.78
$58.91

Town of Cardiff

Beer

Business License
State Gasoline 4c
State Gasoline 5¢
State Gasoline 7¢
Tobacco

A76016.02.0.0000.00.00
A76016.15.0.0000.00.00
A76016.20.0.0000.00.00
A76016.21.0.0000.00.00
A76016.22.0.0000.00.00
A76016.09.0.0000.00.00

$8.66
$0.36
$31.16
$15.39
$53.86
$2.38

Town of County Line

Beer

Business License
State Gasoline 4c¢
State Gasoline 5¢
State Gasoline 7¢
Tobacco

A76017.02.0.0000.00.00
A76017.15.0.0000.00.00
A76017.20.0.0000.00.00
A76017.21.0.0000.00.00
A76017.22.0.0000.00.00
A76017.09.0.0000.00.00

$9.61
$0.39
$34.56
$17.07
$59.74
$2.64

Town of Maytown

Beer

08/02/2022 10:50 am

A76029.02.0.0000.00.00

Jefferson County Department of Revenue
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Distribution Payout

Distribution: 2021/11/04 - 10th

Added: 11/04/2021 (allenme)

Town of Maytown

Business License
State Gasoline 4c
State Gasoline 5¢
State Gasoline 7c
Tobacco

A76029.15.0.0000.00.00
A76029.20.0.0000.00.00
A76029.21.0.0000.00.00
A76029.22.0.0000.00.00
A76029.09.0.0000.00.00

$2.50
$218.11
$107.72
$377.03
$16.64

Town of Morris

Beer

Business License
State Gasoline 4c
State Gasoline 5¢
State Gasoline 7c
Tobacco

A76031.02.0.0000.00.00
A76031.15.0.0000.00.00
A76031.20.0.0000.00.00
A76031.21.0.0000.00.00
A76031.22.0.0000.00.00
A76031.09.0.0000.00.00

$448.34
$12.09
$1,053.14
$520.15
$1,820.51
$80.34

Town of Mulga

Beer

Business License
State Gasoline 4c
State Gasoline 5¢
State Gasoline 7¢
Tobacco

A76033.02.0.0000.00.00
A76033.15.0.0000.00.00
A76033.20.0.0000.00.00
A76033.21.0.0000.00.00
A76033.22.0.0000.00.00
A76033.09.0.0000.00.00

$304.46
$5.44
$473.60
$233.91
$818.69
$36.13

Town of North Johns

Beer

Business License
State Gasoline 4c¢
State Gasoline 5¢
State Gasoline 7¢
Tobacco

A76034.02.0.0000.00.00
A76034.15.0.0000.00.00
A76034.20.0.0000.00.00
A76034.21.0.0000.00.00
A76034.22.0.0000.00.00
A76034.09.0.0000.00.00

$22.90
$0.94
$82.14
$40.57
$142.00
$6.27

Town of Sylvan Springs

Beer

Business License
State Gasoline 4c¢
State Gasoline 5¢
State Gasoline 7¢
Tobacco

A76036.02.0.0000.00.00
A76036.15.0.0000.00.00
A76036.20.0.0000.00.00
A76036.21.0.0000.00.00
A76036.22.0.0000.00.00
A76036.09.0.0000.00.00

$243.32
$10.03
$873.56
$431.45
$1,510.07
$66.64

Town of Trafford

Beer

Business License
State Gasoline 4c
State Gasoline 5¢
State Gasoline 7c
Tobacco

A76038.02.0.0000.00.00
A76038.15.0.0000.00.00
A76038.20.0.0000.00.00
A76038.21.0.0000.00.00
A76038.22.0.0000.00.00
A76038.09.0.0000.00.00

$255.52
$4.20
$365.97
$180.75
$632.62
$27.92

Town of West Jefferson

Beer

Business License
State Gasoline 4c
State Gasoline 5¢
State Gasoline 7¢
Tobacco

A76042.02.0.0000.00.00
A76042.15.0.0000.00.00
A76042.20.0.0000.00.00
A76042.21.0.0000.00.00
A76042.22.0.0000.00.00
A76042.09.0.0000.00.00

$72.00
$2.20
$191.48
$94.57
$331.00
$14.61

Young Boozer, State Treasurer
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Distribution Payout

Distribution: 2021/11/04 - 10th Added: 11/04/2021 (allenme)
" Young Boozer, State Treasurer _ Pa&Y  $28340262
Business License A76053.12.0.0000.00.00 $265,740.23

Business License A76053.12.0.0000.00.00 $992.66

Business License A76053.12.0.0000.00.00 $12,359.64

Business License A76053.12.0.0000.00.00 $3,311.46

Business License A76053.12.0.0000.00.00 $998.63

Business License A76053.12.0.0000.00.00 $0.00

Total for 2021/11/04 - 10th $29,765,635.59

Totals for All $29,765,635.59
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